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Preliminary Program

Librarians Lead the Way to Long Life & Good Health
For registration and travel information visit the chapter website at

8:30-9:00

9:00

9:15-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00- 11:30

11:30 -12:15

12:15- 1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30 -3:45

3:45

http://www.nynjmla.org/annmtg2007.htm

Registration and continental breakfast

Welcome

Keynote speaker: Dr. Rosanne Leipzig, MD, PhD, Professor, Geriatrics
and Adult Development; Professor, Medicine / Clinical Geriatrics;
Professor, Health Policy, at Mount Sinai School of Medicine

Break

RML update
Kathel Dunn, MSLS, Associate Director, NN/LM Middle Atlantic Region

MLA update and strategic planning
Mark Funk, President of MLA

Posters and vendors
Lunch

Vendors

Business Meeting
Break

Panel discussion: Learn several strategies planned by colleagues to serve
their baby boomer patrons.

Adjournment
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