

## Annual Meeting 2007 Thursday October 18<sup>th</sup>, 2007

## Montclair State University Conference Center

## **Preliminary Program**

## Librarians Lead the Way to Long Life & Good Health

For registration and travel information visit the chapter website at <a href="http://www.nynjmla.org/annmtg2007.htm">http://www.nynjmla.org/annmtg2007.htm</a>

8:30-9:00	Registration and continental breakfast
9:00	Welcome
9:15-10:15	Keynote speaker: Dr. Rosanne Leipzig, MD, PhD, Professor, Geriatrics and Adult Development; Professor, Medicine / Clinical Geriatrics; Professor, Health Policy, at Mount Sinai School of Medicine
10:15-10:30	Break
10:30-11:00	RML update Kathel Dunn, MSLS, Associate Director, NN/LM Middle Atlantic Region
11:00- 11:30	MLA update and strategic planning Mark Funk, President of MLA
11:30 –12:15	Posters and vendors
12:15- 1:00	Lunch
1:00-1:30	Vendors
1:30-2:15	Business Meeting
2:15-2:30	Break
2:30 -3:45	Panel discussion: Learn several strategies planned by colleagues to serve their baby boomer patrons.
3:45	Adjournment